Earnings Full Actual

BASIC 20430 20430

STATUTORY BONUS 1702 1702

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 768 768

OT PAYMENT 8251 8251

Deductions Actual

PF 1800

Total Earnings:INR. 31151 31151 Total Deductions:INR. 1800

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions): 29351

(Rupees twenty nine thousand three hundred fifty one Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

Priyanka Dureja